



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5484/2022 & CRL.M.A. 24456/2022, CRL.M.A.
24457/2022
MADHU GROVER

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Murari Kumar, Adv.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Shoaib Haider, APP
Mr.Vansh Malhotra and
Mr.Tushar Bawa, Advs. for
Bank

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
19.01.2024

%

List on 12th July, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 19, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any