



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5484/2022, CRL.M.As. 24456-57/2022

MADHU GROVER

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rikesh Singh, Adv.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP

Mr. VP Singh, Mr. Rupesh Dutta and
Ms. Snehlata Chaturvedi, Advocates
for Bank of Baroda

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

12.07.2024

%

It is already 06:40 PM.

List on 15.10.2024.

Interim Orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 12, 2024

Rahul